1:00

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:45

NC COASTAL RESOURCES ADVISORY COUNCIL

April 10, 2018

Dare County Government Complex

Manteo, NC

CALL TO ORDER* (Room 168)

e Roll Call

e Announcements

e Approval of February 13, 2018 Meeting Minutes

CRAC Vacancies

Review of Draft Rule Amendment for Ocean Outfalls
Resilience Evaluation and Needs Assessment Project Report
Old/New Business

Adjourn

) -

N.C. Division of Coastal Management
www.nccoastalmanagement.net
Next Meeting: July 11-12, 2018
TBD

Greg Rudolph,
Chair

Tancred Miller

Monica Gregory

Greg Rudolph


http://www.nccoastalmanagement.net/

