## NC COASTAL RESOURCES ADVISORY COUNCIL

## April 10, 2018

## Dare County Government Complex Manteo, NC

1:00	<ul> <li>CALL TO ORDER* (Room 168)</li> <li>Roll Call</li> <li>Announcements</li> <li>Approval of February 13, 2018 Meeting Minutes</li> </ul>	Greg Rudolph, Chair
1:10	CRAC Vacancies	
1:30	Review of Draft Rule Amendment for Ocean Outfalls	Tancred Miller
2:00	Resilience Evaluation and Needs Assessment Project Report	Monica Gregory
2:30	Old/New Business	Greg Rudolph
2:45	Adjourn	

